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Hubbell’s expanded line of pre-terminated fiber 
assemblies includes the labor-saving BIDnet 
engineered trunks, cords, hydras, and pigtails. The 
Hubbell BIDnet program is a custom quote and 
make-to-order service, featuring premium quality 
cable and components, assembled locally for quick, 
reliable delivery. Other new products include a 
full range of pigtail bundles, ribbon pigtails, high 
density LC and keyed LC patch cords, and MSFP style 
equipment cords.
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Performance
Premium OM3 and OM4 multimode fiber; bend 
insensitive OS2 singlemode fiber; featuring low 
loss MTP terminations.

Standards/Listings/Verifications

 
 

 

*Project must be registered in accordance with the Hubbell  
MISSION CRITICAL® program.

  MISSION CRITICAL® 25-Year Warranty*

  Plug-n-Play Installation for Rapid Deployment

  100% Factory Tested, Data Included

  RoHS Compliant

FIBER TRUNK ASSEMBLIES

Labor Savings

requiring no field termination.

Quality and Reliability

Custom Made to Order

MTP Connector Specifications

Single Fiber Connector Specifications
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MTP Fiber Cords
Available Options

MTP Male and Gender Change Cords
Available Options

40 Gb/s and 100 Gb/s MTP Fiber Cords
Available Options

FIBER TRUNK ASSEMBLIES

Transition Assemblies
Available Options

Distribution Trunks and Pigtails
Available Options

Distribution Fan-Out Trunks and Pigtails
Available Options

Mesh Bundle Trunks (2.0mm Duplex Zip Cord)
Available Options

All BIDnet fiber trunk assemblies are custom made-to-order items. Please call our insides sales team for price and lead time.
Refer to product data sheets for nomenclature and detailed design information. Application limits apply to available lengths.
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FIBER PATCH CORDS

  Premium Quality Cable and Components,  
 100% Factory Tested

  Individually Bagged with Dust Caps and  
 Factory Test Data Included, Ready to Install

  Custom Configurations Quoted and Made to Order

  Space-Saving 2.0mm Jacket, RoHS Compliant

Specifications

Standards/Listings/Verifications

ST-Style to SC Patch Cords
Duplex/Multimode

DFPCSTSCCyyMM
DFPCSTSCDyyMM

Duplex/Singlemode

DFPCSTSCSyySM
Replace yy with standard lengths of 1, 2, 3, 5 or 10 meters.

SC Duplex to 
ST-style Duplex

SC to SC Patch Cords
Duplex/Multimode

DFPCSCSCCyyMM
DFPCSCSCDyyMM
DFPCSCSCEyyMM

Duplex/Singlemode

DFPCSCSCSyySM
Replace yy with standard lengths of 1, 2, 3, 5 or 10 meters.

SC Duplex to 
SC Duplex

ST-Style to ST-Style Patch Cords
Duplex/Multimode

DFPCSTSTCyyMM
DFPCSTSTDyyMM

Duplex/Singlemode

DFPCSTSTSyySM
Replace yy with standard lengths of 1, 2, 3, 5 or 10 meters.

ST-style to  
ST-style Duplex

MT-RJ Patch Cords
Duplex/Multimode

DFPCRJRJCyyMM

DFPCRJSTCyyMM

DFPCRJSCCyyMM
Replace yy with standard lengths of 1, 2, 3 or 5 meters.

MT-RJ to  
MT-RJ Duplex MM

MT-RJ Duplex to  
ST-style Duplex MM
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FIBER PATCH CORDS

LC Patch Cords
Duplex/Multimode

DFPCLCLCCyyMM

DFPCLCSTCyyMM

DFPCLCSCCyyMM

DFPCLCLCDyyMM

DFPCLCSCDyyMM

DFPCLCLCEyyMM

DFPCLCSCEyyMM

DFPCLCLCFyyMM

DFPCLCSCFyyMM

Duplex/Singlemode

DFPCLCLCSyySM

DFPCLCSTSyySM

DFPCLCSCSyySM
Replace yy with standard lengths of 1, 2, 3 or 5 meters.

LC Duplex  
to LC  
Duplex 

High Density LC Uniboot Patch Cords

HDPCLC50G3Myy

HDPCLCSC50G3Myy

HDPCLC50G4Myy

HDPCLCSC50G4Myy
Replace yy with standard lengths of 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 or 10 meters.

MSFP to LC Patch Cords

MSFPLC50G3Myy

MSFPLC50G4Myy
Replace yy with standard lengths of 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 or 10 meters.


